Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:16.68
3:27.02
3:35.83
3:42.34
3:51.44

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:27.02
3:16.68
3:35.83
3:51.44
3:42.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228

WA Pts

195
228
172
139
157

Round

Round

Date

28/03/03
23/05/03
09/03/02
10/03/01
06/04/01

Date

23/05/03
28/03/03
09/03/02
06/04/01
10/03/01

Meet

Guernsey Island Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet

Hampshire County Champs 2002
Hampshire County Champs 2001

Guernsey Island Championships

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet

Guernsey Island Championships
Hampshire County Champs 2002
Guernsey Island Championships

Hampshire County Champs 2001

Venue

Guernsey

Guernsey
Southampton
Portsmouth/Watervill

Guernsey

Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Southampton
Guernsey

Portsmouth/Watervill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



